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7_Ronde CITTA' dei MILLE

GIESSE PROMOTION

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 2
SELVINO 2 (Km 9,700)
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1°CONDUTTORE

CORTINOVIS Andrea
PERICO Alessandro
GIACONIA Daniel
OLDRATI Devid
GREGIS Michele
LOCATELLI Antonio
PACCAGNELLA Marco
NODARI llario
DAINESI Paolo
CARRARA Marco
COLOMBI Marco
GRILLO Alessandro
ALBORGHETTI Rudi
FIORONI Oscar
ZANETTI Giulio
FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe
COMINELLI Ivan
PASQUINI Ivano
SORTI Roberto
CARRARA Angelo
MARINARO Michele
MANZINI Cristiano
CATTERINA Alessandro
ACERBIS Gianluca
OGLIARI Giacomo
SPATARO Andrea
GOTTI Pietro
COLOMBI Fabrizio
LOCATELLI Valter
BONDIONI llario
GESSA Marino
PALMISANO Cosimo Gaeta
PASINI Luca

FIOCCO Daniele
TONINELLI Wiliam
TESSAROLLO Alberto
MARINI Alberto
ZANCHI Piero Lorenzo
COSTA Riccardo
PANTEGHINI Giulio
CASANO Alessandro

Selvino BG, 27-28 novembre 2010

NAZ
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ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
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2°CONDUTTORE

CORTINOVIS Mario
CARRARA Fabrizio
TORRI Massimo
D'AMORE Guido
CASSINA Carlo
PRESSIANI Aldo
BIANCO Beniamino
BENIGNO Davide
BONALDI Valerio
COLOMBO Nicola
PRATESI Michele
MICHELINI Cinzia
BIASUZZI Cristina
CONFORTO GALLI Claudio
BERGONZI Marco
BIOLETTI Chiara
BIACCHI Morris Antonio
GARAVAGLIA Paolo
PAGANELLI Massimo
BONGIANNI Andrea
CUTER Francesco
LUCCHI Michele

RE Marco
FREZZATO Anna
VERDELLI Marco
MARCHETTI Miriam
GRIGIS Mirko
PULICI Guido
VISCONTI Sara
MENSI Maurizio
MELE Claudio
VITALI Maurizio
TIRONE Elio
GASPARI Valentino
TOMASI Cinzia
BAGGIO Lucio
MORINA Giuseppe
AGNESE Giovanni
REBOLDI Flavio
PANTEGHINI Maria
BRANCHI Fabio

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

FORD FOCUS WRC
CITROEN XSARA WRC
FORD FOCUS WRC
CITROEN C4 WRC
FORD FOCUS WRC
FORD FOCUS WRC
CITROEN XSARA WRC
CITROEN XSARA WRC
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
PEUGEOT 207
RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V
PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
FIAT PUNTO

PEUGEOT 206 WRC
PROTON SATRIA NEO
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
PEUGEOT 207

FORD ESCORT COSWORTH

RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
PEUGEOT 106 16V
PEUGEOT 207

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO RS

FIAT 500 ABARTH
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

GC

A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
S20
R3C
A6
FA7
S20
S20
N3
S16
R3C
R3C
FA7
S20
A8
S20
N4
R3C
S20
FA8
R3C
S16
S16
A6
S20
FA7
N3
N3
N3
R3T
A6
FN3
FA7

SCUDERIA

GIESSE PROMOTION
ERREPI RACING
GIESSE PROMOTION
GIESSE PROMOTION
GIESSE PROMOTION
GIESSE PROMOTION
ABS SPORT

RALLY CLUB GRIGIS SELVI
ACN FORZE POLIZIA
GIESSE PROMOTION
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
RALLY TIME

ASD CURNO RACING

GIESSE PROMOTION

MADE IN ITALY SSD ARL
ABS SPORT
GAMMA RACING

TOP RALLY

TOP LAKE

GIESSE PROMOTION
RALLY CLUB GRIGIS SELVI
GIESSE PROMOTION

GAMMA RACING
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
TOP RALLY

RUBICONE CORSE

ABS SPORT

GIESSE PROMOTION
TOP RALLY

NEW DRIVER RACING
HAWK RACING CLUB
TEAM SPEED RACE
CLUB ITALIA

MAURY RACING TEAM

ASD CURNO RACING

TEMPO

6'20.2
6'23.9
6'30.0
6'32.1
6'32.7
6'34.0
6'36.4
6'39.0
6'43.4
6'50.2
6'50.2
6'56.2
7'00.6
7'01.5
7'01.8
7'02.7
7'03.1
7'03.5
7'03.9
7'04.8
7'05.2
7'07.0
7'08.2
7'09.4
7'09.8
7'09.8
7'10.0
7'11.3
7'12.5
7'13.1
7'14.0
7'15.3
7'16.0
7'16.2
7'18.5
7'18.9
7'18.9
7'20.2
7'20.6
7'23.1
7'23.9

D.ASS.

3.7
9.8
11.9
125
13.8
16.2
18.8
23.2
30.0
30.0
36.0
40.4
41.3
41.6
42.5
42.9
43.3
43.7
44.6
45.0
46.8
48.0
49.2
49.6
49.6
49.8
51.1
52.3
52.9
53.8
55.1
55.8
56.0
58.3
58.7
58.7
1'00.0
1'00.4
1'02.9
1'03.7

D.GRP. D.CLA.
3.7 3.7
9.8 9.8

11.9 11.9
125 125
13.8 13.8
16.2 16.2
18.8 18.8
23.2 23.2
30.0 30.0
40.4
11.6 11.6
125 125
12.9
43.3
7.7 7.7
8.6 8.6
3.7 3.7
16.8 16.8
48.0 48.0
19.2 19.2
19.6
13.6 13.6
19.8 19.8
9.8
16.3 16.3
52.9 9.6
53.8 10.5
55.1 14.7
25.8 25.8
14.7 14.7
28.3 15.4
28.7 15.8
28.7 15.8
24.0
1'00.4 20.0
22.4 22.4
RY.5.20/1
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103
76
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105
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109
104
143
148
131
101
137
81
83
16
150
118
37
139
107
94
138
132
146
48

IRS

u23
u23

u23
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1°CONDUTTORE

FERRI Luca
RAPUZZI Christian
SALA Jonathan
VECCHI Emanuele
MENDENI Roberto
MATTEUZZI Stefano
SERVALLI Pierfrancesco
LUCCHINI Michele
BELLOTTI Riccardo
BACCEGA Stefano
LOZZA Eugenio
DEGIACOMI Gian Luca
MESSORI Giuseppe
COLOMBINI Danilo
VECCHI Davide
MUZIO Alessandro
GHILARDI Lazzaro
CARRARA Walter
BERETTA Simone
PARRINO Rosario
LUISON Marco
IMBERTI Emanuele
MADELLA Stefano
GANDOSSI Cristian
BALZI Mauro
RAFFETTI Oscar
FILISETTI Roberto
CARMINATI Mattia
BELLOTTI Simone
QUARANTA Lorenzo
MIRAGLIOTTA Antonino
VERGNANO Giovanni
OFFREDI Alessandro
ARICI Marco

GRIGIS Ruggero
FERRARI Cristiano
FILINI Ezio

GIANOLI Paolo
MORINA Giovanni
BRACCHI Enrico
GELA Antonella
CATTANEO Luca
TOMIO Remo Maurizio
TERRANOVA Daniele

Selvino BG, 27-28 novembre 2010
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ITA
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2°CONDUTTORE

DADDOVERI Massimo
ROCCA Daniel
TRAPLETTI Marco
MAPELLI Sergio
CORIA Ezio
MENCHINI Marco
POLI Fausto

RIVALDI Fabio
CAMPONOGARA Elia
DOGLIO Nicola
FIORENDI Antonella
UNGARO Elia
CAPUTO Antonella
POZZ| Marcello
GABALDO Federica
TAGLIABUE William
GHILARDI Emilio
ALFANO Alberto
ZUMELLA Luca
CANCEMI Francesco
MILAN Sabina

NICOLI Alice
RUZZON Andrea
MISTRI Nicola
GIUPPONI Sara
ARMENI Ivana
FILISETTI Stefano
CARMINATI Marcello
RATNAYAKE Harshana
SPADACINI Paolo
MICHELETTI Francesca
PERINO Samuele
GERVASONI Bernardo
CORTINOVIS Fabio
GRIGIS Stefano
TOGNOLINI Antonio
RECCAGNI Paolo
GALIZZI Emanuele
ZAMBETTI Roberto
CAPELLI Ivan
VIMERCATI Alessandra
PENSO Sara

MINO Mitia
MAGGIONI Francesco

NAZ

ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CL

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

RENAULT CLIO S 1600
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
RENAULT TWINGO RS
RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
SUBARU IMPREZA
RENAULT TWINGO RS
FIAT PUNTO

RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
RENAULT CLIO

LANCIA DELTA HF INT.
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
RENAULT NEW CLIO R3
SUBARU IMPREZA
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RS
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 206 S 1600
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT TWINGO RS
CITROEN SAXO

CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16V
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106

FIAT 500 ABARTH
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
TOYOTA COROLLA WRC
PEUGEOT 106 16V
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT TWINGO RS
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
CITROEN C2

SUBARU IMPREZA

GC

S16
FA7
S16
R3C
R2B
R3C
FA7
N4
R2B
S16
R3C
FA7
FA8
N3
R3C
N4
FA7
FA7
N3
N3
S16
A6
S16
N3
N3
R2B
A6
A6
FN3
FA7
A6
R3T
A7
A8
A6
N3
A6
A6
R2B
FA7
A6
FN3
A6
N4

SCUDERIA

ERREPI RACING
VIMOTORSPORT
RALLY COMPANY
NORTH RACING
GAMMA RACING

DPD GROUP SSD ARL

MEDIAPROM ASD
RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION

SPORT RACING TEAM
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
PROMO SPORT RACING
DP GROUP

ABS SPORT

GIESSE PROMOTION
GIESSE PROMOTION
DPD GROUP SSD ARL
SPORT RACING TEAM
ASD DUE GI SPORT
GIESSE PROMOTION
SOLFERINO RALLY

SCUDERIA 313
RALLY TIME
CRAZY DRIVER CORSE

RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
M.A.C.C. CORSE

BIG RACING

011 RACING

RALLY CLUB GRIGIS SELVI

MEDIAPROM ASD

RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
GIESSE PROMOTION
GAMMA RACING
PRORACING

GIESSE PROMOTION

ABS SPORT

VEDOVATI CORSE
GAMMA RACING

TEMPO

724.7
7'24.9
7'25.1
7'26.2
7'26.4
7'27.8
7'28.1
7'29.3
7'30.1
7'30.7
7'31.4
7'31.7
731.8
732.1
7'32.2
7'32.5
7'33.5
7'35.3
7'37.4
7'41.4
743.1
7'45.4
7'45.9
7'45.9
7'47.6
7'47.8
7'47.9
7'49.9
7'52.2
7'52.7
7'54.1
7'54.5
7'56.2
7'56.7
7'57.2
7'58.2
7'58.8
8'04.7
8'19.5
8'24.8
8'30.4
8'37.7s
8'45.9s
9'24.2

D.ASS.

1'04.5
1'04.7
1'04.9
1'06.0
1'06.2
1'07.6
1'07.9
1'09.1
1'09.9
1'10.5
1'11.2
1'11.5
1'11.6
1'11.9
1'12.0
1'12.3
1'13.3
1'15.1
1'17.2
121.2
1'22.9
1'25.2
1'25.7
125.7
127.4
1'27.6
127.7
129.7
1'32.0
1'32.5
1'33.9
1'34.3
1'36.0
1'36.5
1'37.0
1'38.0
1'38.6
1'44.5
1'59.3
2'04.6
2'10.2
2'17.5
2'25.7
3'04.0

D.GRP.

1'04.5
23.4
1'04.9
30.0
30.2
31.6
26.6
39.1
33.9
1'10.5
35.2
30.2
30.3
41.9
36.0
42.3
32.0
33.8
47.2
51.2
1'22.9
1'25.2
1'25.7
55.7
57.4
51.6
127.7
129.7
29.1
51.2
1'33.9
58.3
1'36.0
1'36.5
1'37.0
1'08.0
1'38.6
1'44.5
1'23.3
1'23.3
2'10.2
1'14.6
2'25.7
2'34.0

D.CLA.

21.2
23.4
21.6
30.0

31.6
26.6
195

3.7
27.2
35.2
30.2
20.5
29.0
36.0
22.7
32.0
33.8
34.3
38.3
39.6
44.8
42.4
42.8
44.5
21.4
47.3
49.3
29.1
51.2
53.5
34.3

1'36.5
56.6
55.1
58.2

1'04.1
53.1

1'23.3

1'29.8

1'14.6

1'45.3

2'14.4

RY.5.20/2




